Classified as Business
Cooling and Industrial Automation
Danfoss Tech Insider
2
Classified as Business
Introduction
Danfoss Tech Insider keeps you updated with the latest news on the cooling and industrial products portfolios
from Danfoss Climate Solutions. The content is intended to give a quick overview of core technical news and

(Label to the right)
All commercial references remain unchanged.
Order codes DSH381
  Motor code/refrigerant
Packaging Motor protection
Code 4
(R410A R454B R452B)
Code 3
(R410A)
Code 7
(R410A)
Code 9
(R410A)
Single pack
Module 24V AC 120H1368 120H1283 120H1295 120H1307
Module 100–240V 120H1366 120H1281 120H1294 120H1305
Industrial pack
Module 24V AC 120H1367 120H1282 / 120H1306
Module 110–240V 120H1365 120H1280 / 120H1304
For any questions, please reach out to your local technical support.
9
Classified as Business
Expansion Valve, type AKV P Valve Range Extended with AKV 10P8